
STEAK NIGHT

8oz Rump £15.00

8oz Sirloin £19.00

12oz Ribeye £21.00

7oz Fillet £27.00

10oz Gammon £14.00

www.hope-and-anchor.co.uk

Chateaubriand £55.00

Butchers Block £50.00

STEAKS

SHARERS

SIDES

SAUCES

Tempura Prawns

Onion Rings

Scampi

House Salad

Seasonal Greens

Creamy Peppercorn

Forest Mushroom

Garlic Butter

Beef Gravy

Grab a bottle of wine for £14 with
any sharer or 2 steaks

8oz Rump, 8oz Sirloin &
12oz Ribeye steaks

£6.00

£4.00

£5.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.00

£2.00

all served with a choice of rustic chips
or fries, vine tomatoes, button

mushrooms & garden peas

eggs, pineapple or both

all served with a choice of chips or fries,
roasted vine tomatoes, button mushrooms,

garden peas & a sauce

24 hour pre order required

20oz Mixed Grill £22.00
rump, gammon, pork, lamb, black
pudding, sausage, & fried egg

20oz Ribeye £33.00


