## STEAK NIGHT

## **STEAKS**

all served with a choice of rustic chips or fries, vine tomatoes, button mushrooms & garden peas

8oz Rump	£15.00	SIDES	
OOZ Karrip	215.00	Tempura Prawns	£6.00
8oz Sirloin	£19.00	Onion Rings	£4.00
12oz Ribeye	£21.00	Scampi	£5.00
20oz Ribeye	£33.00	House Salad	£3.00
7oz Fillet	£27.00	Seasonal Greens	£3.00
10oz Gammon	£14.00		
eggs, pineapple or bo	th	COST CONTRACT	
20oz Mixed Grill	£22.00		
rump, gammon, pork, lamb, black			
pudding, sausage, & fried egg		SAUCES	
SHARERS			
all served with a choice of chips or fries, roasted vine tomatoes, button mushrooms, garden peas & a sauce		<b>Creamy Peppercorn</b>	£3.00
		Forest Mushroom	£3.00
Chateaubriand 24 hour pre order require	£55.00	<b>Garlic Butter</b>	£2.00

**Beef Gravy** 

£2.00

SIDES

Grab a bottle of wine for £14 with any sharer or 2 steaks

www.hope-and-anchor.co.uk

8oz Rump, 8oz Sirloin &

**12oz Ribeye steaks** 

**Butchers Block £50.00**